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ABBREVIATIONS

cons. concentrates f.o.t,    free on truck

f.o.b, free on board n.a. not available

f.o.r, free on rail

(a) Value based on the average Australian value of
alumina as published by the Bureau of Mineral
Resources in the Australian Mineral Industry Review.

(b) Value at works.

(c) Estimated f.o.b, value.

(d) Estimated f.o.r, value.

(e) Estimated f.o.b, value based on the current price of
nickel containing products°

(f) Nett well head value.

(g) Value based on the price per barre! as assessed by
the Con~nonwealth for crude oil at Kwinana.

(h) Value at pithead,

(i) Nominal Price at Wellhead

UNITS AND CONVERSION FACTORS

Mass

Volume

Metric unit S~bol Imperial unit

gram g troy (fine)
kilogram kg pound (Ib)
tonne t long tonne
tonne t short tonne

Conversion factors

3cubic metre m barrel (bbl)
litre L gallon
kilolitre kL

Multiply Multiply
imperial metric
unit by unit by___

ounce (oz) 31.1035 0.0321507
0°453592 2.20462

(2240 ibs) 1.01605 0.984207
(2000 ibs) 0.907185 1.10231

0.158987 6.28981
4.54609 0.2199692



SUMMARY

The total value of mineral production in Western Australia
for the year 1985/86 is estimated at $5 253.0 million, an
increase of $571.3 million over the previous financial
year.~

Iron Ore production decreased by 4.2% to 85.5 million tonnes,
however the devaluation of the Australian dollar resulted in
an overall sales value increase of 7.4% to $I 966 million.
Iron Ore made up 38% of the total value of mineral production
and continues to be the major mineral commodity in the
State.

Other minerals to record significant increases in production
during the year were: Diamond up 213o7% to 17.5 million
carats following the commencement of production from the AKI
Kimberlite Pipe. The first full year of production from the
North West Shelf Project accounts for the increases in
Natural Gas and Condensate in 1985/86. Gold increased by
23.1% to 46 072 kilograms following the commencement of a
dozen new gold operations since 1984/85.

State royalty revenue has increased significantly over the
last few years and for the year 1985/86 was $163.0 million,
an increase of $32°0 million over the previous year.

Significant increases in royalty revenue came from Coal,
Mineral Beach Sands, Iron Ore and Petroleum products with
rises of 28%, 58%, 115% and 94% respectively°

Mineral

Alumina
Coal
Diamond
Gold
Iron Ore
Mineral Sands:

Ilmenite
Leucoxene
Monazite
Rutile
Zircon

Nickel Conc.
Nickel Ore
Petroleum

Condensate
Natural Gas
Oil

Tin Conc.

Units

Mt
Mt

M carats

Production
1984/85          1985/86

5.3 5°4
3.7 3.8
5°6 17.5

t
Mt

Mt
Kt
Kt
Kt
Kt
Kt
Kt

Kt
Mm3

Mt
t

37 o4
89.3

1.3
19.6
16.6
73°4

362°3
486°5

94.9
1 759.6
1 216.5

569.1

46.1
85.5

i01
19.0
18o0
71,8

349.0
455.2

45.9

293.1
2 756,1
1 430.2

679.3

% up
( % down)

1.9
2.5

213.7
23.1
(4.2)

(11o9)
(2.9)

8°3
(2.3)
(3.7)
(6°4)
Inf.

209.0
56.6
17.6
19.4

RS415AGQ388



OOA~ITY AND VALUE O~ MINERALS 1984/85, 1985/86

Mineral

Ahrnina
Building Stone

black granite
quartz

Clay
attapulgite
cement clay
fire clay

I kaolin
white clay

I Coal
I Cobalt
Construction Material

I aggregate
I gravel
I rock

sand
I Copper
Copper Concentrate
Cupreous Ore
D i amond
Diatomi te
Oolomi te
Emerald
Felspar
Garnet Sand
Gold
Gypsua

Unit
Quantity

tonne

t
t

t
t
t
t
t
t
t

t
t
t
t
t
t
t

carat
t
t

gram
t
t

kilogram
t

1984/85
Value ($)

1 056 839 641

118 980

70 389
292 136
31 505

109 120 090

Quantity

5 326 982

2 644

28 155
242 489

1 710

3 672 619
449 5 937 452

1 007 069
67 107
92 686

1 007 661
3 141 119

12 803 570
6 748

45 056 768
1 029
2 100

32 017
149 459

508 891 876
6 169 189

Quantit~

5 430 255

145
2 233

1985/86
Value ($)

1 029 283 528

45 000
i00 481

41 885
23 131

255 015
4 600

126 899
3 765 045

515

Iron Ore
Limestone
Magnesite
Mineral Beach Sand

ilmenite
reduced ilmenite
upgraded ilmenite
kyanite
leucoxene
monazite
rutile
xenotime
zircon

Nickel Concentrate
Nickel Ore

t
t
t

t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t

160 544
58 944
46 524

594 017
3 424

48 533
42

5 569 285
257
3OO

4 779
4269

37 425
545 151

89 296 548
209 618

16 729

1 830 519 885
1 187 327

215 936

55 385 867

3 618
4 583 699
7 512 887

25 457 848
397 547

41 279 076
363 306 720

117 255
6 379

92 044
886 091

3 484
44 468

17 472 460
1 638

330
225

i0 104
8 166

46 072
348 639

85 513 414
206 289

Palladium
peat
Petrol Products

condensate
crude oil
natural gas

Platinum
!Salt
ISemi-precious Stone

amethyst
moss opal
tiger eye

Silica Sand
Silver
Spodumene

ITalc
ITantalite
ITin Concentrate
IVermiculite
IZinc Concentrate

ITotal Value

kilogram
t

t
k ilol~tre
,000mJ
kilogram

t

kilogram
kilogram

t
t

kilogram
t
t
t
t
t
t

1 187 577)
140)

69 516)
39

19 571
16 590
73 484

42
362 339
486 491

461

94 861
1 216 456
1 759 631

81
4 822 931

59 586

2 491 786

n~a,

284 790 518
165 844 011

1 225 011
88 560 999

90 368

1 274 898
12 761 245

1 852 772

4 219 279
9 442 807

7 740
i0 451 891

14 663 702 326 I

1 050 131)
)

57 818)
249

19 002
17 962
71 794

25
349 030
455 155

45 937
421

i0 238

293 088
1 430 180
2 756 065

94
4 814 138

404 636
44 670

8 505
182 613

69
569
471

42 438

8 988
21
54

377 009
41 135
12 690

133 262
143
679
552

75 946

n,al

57 828
306 018
188 422
372 318

126 840 815
9 230 525

744 055
16 098

184 092
1 660 770
4 162 432
9 700 345

147 567 905!
8 450!
2 310’
1 685

67 700
285 810

707 113 630
3 908 872

1 965 666 843
1 088 735

59 817 919

29 817
6 219 583

i0 384 934
30 751 960

345 693
48 356 864

313 472 129!

8 490 324
2 050 352

441.894~

n.a,

311 924 009
291 608 694

1 498 493
95 326 825

50 716
14

50 214
665 887

i0 705 718
2 967 402
noao
4 853 625
6 371 195

9 034
20 044 441

235 042 403

RS415AGQ388 TM3,LMI0,HI0,V7 2.



TABLE 2 QUANTITY AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-FIELD/MINERAL-FIELD AND METALLIC O3NTENT.

Gold-field     Quantity Metallic
Mineral Mineral-field tonnes Content

Aluaina South West     5 430 255

Value ($)

1 029 283 528

Ref.

(a)

Building stone
black granite West Kimberley
quartz         South West

145
2 233
2 378

45 000
100 481
145 481 (b)

Clay
attapulgite
cement clay
fire clay
kaolin
white clay

SouthWest
SouthWest
South West
Greenbushes
SouthWest

41 885
23 131

255 015
4 600

126 899
451 645

NA
57 828

306 018
188 422
372 318
924 586 (b)

Coal Collie 3 765 045 126 840 815 (h)

Cobalt
(metallic by-
product of
nickel mining) Coolgardie

East Murchison

Cobalt tonnes

381.482
133.909
515.391

7 308 394
1 922 131
9 230 525 (c)

Construction
Materials

aggregate East Coolgardie
Kimberley
Pilbara
West Pilbara

93 400
7 428
3 956

12 471
117 255

666 812
29 712
15 033
32 498

744 055 (b)

gravel Pilbara
West Pilbara

3 839
2 540
6 379

3 839
12 259
16 098 (b)

rock West Pilbara 92 044 184 092 (b)

sand Coolgardie
East Murchison
Kimberley
Pilbara
South West
West Kimberley
West Pilbara

II 594
2 573

i0 266
19 735

773 665
19 000
49 258

886 091

45 921
12 350
41 064

101 969
1 292 907

38 000
128 559

1 660 770

1 i01 769 2 605 015

(b)



TABLE 2 QUANTITY AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-FI~.LD/MINERAL-FI~.LD AND METALLIC CONTENT - continued

Gold-field     Quantity Metallic

Mineral         Mineral-field tonnes Content Value ($)

Copper t

Copper Coolgardie 2 691o371 3 436 840

(metallic by- East Murchison 792°459 725 592

product of
nickel mining)

3 483.830 4 162 432

Ref ¯

(c)

Copper t
Copper
Concentrates Mt Margaret 44 468 8 787.746 9 700 345 (c)

Diamond Kimberley

Carats

17 472 460 147 567 905 (c)

Diatomite SouthWest 1 638 8 450 (d)

Dolomite South West 330 2 310 (d)

Grams

Emerald North Coolgardie 225 1 685 (d)

Felspar SouthWest i0 104 67 700     (d)

Garnet Sand     SouthWest 8 166 285 810 (d)

Ore treated Estimated kg*

Gold State ii 469 920 46 072.127 707 113 630
generally

*Includes alluvial, dollied + specimens, gold obtained
from railings retreatment and gold contained in exported
gold bearingmaterialo

°



TABLE 2 OOANTIT~ AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-FIELD/MINERAL-FIELD AND METALLIC CONTENT - continued

Gold-field     Quantity Metallic
Mineral Mineral-field tonnes Content Value ($) Ref.

Dundas 35 848 322 632 (d)
Gascoyne 157 578 2 681 468 (c)
SouthWest 71 913 648 287 (b), (d)
Yilgarn 83 300 256 485 (d)

348 639 3 908 872

Plaster of Paris reported as manufactured during the
year - 54 520 tonnes from 79 511 tonnes of gyps~n by two
companies.

Iron Ore

Ore shipped
interstate

Assay Fe %

Peak Hill      4 684 092 64.00 89 404 231
Pilbara 104 266 62.18 2 911 591
West Kimberley 1 493 223 67.53 16 425 453
West Pilbara    368 813 62.89 7 247 484

6 650 394 115 988 759

Ore exported
overseas

Peak Hill     22 404 461 63.00
Pilbara 5 059 328 63.43
West Kimberley 2 372 158 66.71
West Pilbara 49 027 073 61.40

589 145 056
120 900 346

56 073 267
1 083 559 415

78 863 020 1 849 678 084

85 513 414 1 965 666 843 (C)

Limestone SouthWest 200 289
West Pilbara 5 971

206 289

1 082 735
5 971

1 088 735 (b)



TABLE 2 QUANTITY AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-FIF.LD/MINERAL-FIF.LD AND METALLIC CONTENT - continued

Mineral
C~Id-field Quantity

Mineral-field tonnes
Metallic
Content Value ($)

Av. Assay

Mineral Beach Ti02%
Sands

ilmenite SouthWest 1 050 131 56.53)

upgraded )

ilmenite South West 57 818 92.00)

Ref.

59 817 919 (c)

kyanite South West 249 29 817 (c)

leucoxene South West 19 002

monazite Southwest 17 962

TiO 2 tonnes

17 113 6 219 583 (c)

Th 02 units

115 246 i0 384 934 (c)

futile Southwest 71 794

Ti02 tonnes

68 409 30 751 960 (c)

xenotime South West 25

Y203 kg

2 400 345 693 (c)

zircon SouthWest 349 030

ZrO2 tonnes

230 149 48 356 864 (c)

Nickel
Concentrates Coolgardie 282 153

East Coolgardie 23 299
East Murchison 84 058
Mt Margaret 65 645

Assay Ni%

11.31 188 954 687
11.68 16 668 209
12.69 65 742 624
10.63 42 106 609

455 155 313 472 129 (e)

Nickel Ore Coolgardie 45 937

Assay Ni%

3.03 8 490 324 (b)

o



TABLE 2 QUANTITY AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-F!RLD!MINERAL-FIELD AND METALLIC CONTENT - continued

Gold-field     Quantity Metallic
Mineral Mineral-field tonnes Content ~Value ($) Ref.

Palladi~n
(metallic by-
product of
nickel mining)

Coolgardie 420.585 2 050 352 (c)

Peat SouthWest I0 238 441 894 (b)

Petroleum
condensate

Basin

Carnarvon
Perth

291 150
1 938

NA
NA

293 088

crude oil Canning
Carnarvon
Perth

.Kilolitres

56 384
1 364 960

8 836

ii 734 187
298 375 541

1 814 281

1 430 180 311 924 009 (g)

natural gas Carnarvon
Perth

m3103

2 201 812
554 253

2 756 065

257 661 700
35 946 994

291 608 694 (i)

Platinum
(metallic by-
product of
nickel mining)

Coolgardie 94.460 1 498 493 (c)

Salt Gascoyne 1 421 420
Pilbara 1 605 412
West Pilbara 1 787 306

95 326 825
31 572 864
36 834 888

4 814 138 95 326 825 (c)

o



TABLE 2 QUANTITY AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-FIELD/MINERAL-FIELD AND METALLIC CONTENT - continued

Mineral
Gold-field Quantity
Mineral-field tonnes

_Metallic
Content Value ($)

Semi-precious kg

stones
amethyst Gascoyne 8 988 50 716

moss opal Dundas 21 14

tiger eye West Pilbara 53.98 50 214

Refo

i00 944    (d)

Silica Sand Coolgardie
SouthWest

83 068
293 941

377 009

203 518
462 359

665 887    (c)

Silver By-product of
gold mining
By-product of
nickel mining
Mt Margaret

7 160.662

715.685
33 258.830

41 135.177

i 333 945

143 724
9 228 049

i0 705 718

(c)
(c)

Spodumene

Talc

Tantalite

Greenbushes

Li02 t

12 690.174 888.31 2 967 402

South West     133 262 NA

Greenbushes
Pilbara

140.560
2.824

143.384

Ta205 kg

64 504
1 519

66 023

4 752 625
i01 000

4 853 625

(c)

(c)

Tin Greenbushes
Pilbara

646.72
32.34

679.26

Sn tonnes

452.70
23.42

476.12

6 015 615
355 580

6 371 195 (c)

o



TABLE 2 QUANTITY AND VALUE OF MINERALS:
SHOWING GOLD-FI~.LD/MINERAL-FIELD AND METALLrC CON~T - continued

Mineral
Gold-field Quantity
Mineral-field tonnes

Metallic
Content Value ($)

9 034Vermiculite     Phillips River     552 (d)

Zinc Mt Margaret

Zn tonnes

75 946     31 822.075    20 044 441 (c)

Value of Minerals
Value of Gold

4 527 928 773
707 113 630

5 235 042 403

RS415AGQ388
o



KIMBERLEY

WEST KIMBERLEY

MARBLE BAR
NULLAGINE
PILBARA

WEST PILBARA

ASHBURTON

GASCOYNE

PEAK HILL

LAWLERS
WILUNA
BLACK RANGE
EAST MURCHISON

CUE
MEEKATHARRA
DAY DAWN
MT MAGNET
MURCHISON

YALGO0

MT MORGANS
MT MALCOLM
MT MARGARET
MT MARGARET

MENZIES
ULARRING
NIAGARA
YERILLA
NORTHCOOLGARDIEi

BROAD ARROW

KANOWNA
KURNALPI"
NE COOLGARDIE

EAST COOLGARDIE
BULONG
EAST COOLGARDIE

COOLGARDIE
KUNANALLING
COOLGARDIE

YILGARN

DUNDAS

PHILLIPS RIVER

SOUTH WEST

TABLE 3
QUANTITY OF GOLD (KG) AND ORE TREATED 1985/86

SHOWING GOLDFIELD AND DISTRICT

ALLUVIAL
KILOGRAMS

7.588

32.111
48.343
80.454

6.177

3.618

0.iii

40.490

4.452
3.332

11.677
19.461

34.292
80.011
13.236

7.569
135.108

2.306

18.281
18.734
13.385
50.400

DOLLIED
AND

SPECIMENS
KILOGRAMS

0.352

1.752
4.634
6.386

0.119

0.248

0.175

0.032

0.127
0.296
1.645
2.068

2.594
3.716

0.767
7.077

0.738

0.281
0.859
4.538
5.678

MILLED OR SMELTERED

ORE TREATED
(TONNES)

1 431 728.00
279.00

1 432 007.00

120.00

398 466.00

87 531.00

527.00
88 058.00

200 545.00
649 574.00

13 968.00
451 943.00

1 316 030.00

1 211.00

1 077.00
1 365 193.00

323 389.00
1 689 659.00

GOLD THEREFROM
KILOGRAMS

5 060.569
1.872

5 062.441

0.367

1 685.679

956.966
527.930

72.101
1 556.997

759.456
1 702.367

252.492
1 721.993
4 436.308

53.501

11.140
4 582.977
1 281.857
5 875.974

TOTAL GOLD
KILOGRAMS

7.940

5 094.432
54.849

5 149.281

6.296

3.866

0.653

1 726.201

961.545
531.558

85.423
1 578.526

796.342
1 786.094

265.728
1 730.329
4 578.493

56.545

29.702
4 602.570
1 299.780
5 932.052

1.355
0.230
0.230
0.106
1.921

0.541

5.017

5.017

4.887
0.089
4.976

5.208
3.590
8.798

1.525

0.780

0.774

0.012
6.664
7.450

0.527

0.267

0.267

3.037
0.075
3.112

0.923
0.086
1.009

0.621

231.00
31 671.00

152.00
281 170.00
313 224.00

1 079 936.00

6 662.00
79.00

6 741.00

2 755 718.00
3.00

2 755 721.00

0.735

828 525.00
124 133.00
952 658.00

1 022 324.00

323 109.00

.801.00

89 855.00

153.116
32.759

4.458
932.172

1 122.505

3 045.710

33.669
0.433

34.102

Ii 387.452
1.629

II 389.081

3 909.875
124.821

4 034.696

3 387.043

3 643.744

46.749

289.722

155.245
32.989

4.700
938.942

1 131.876

3 046.778

38.953
0.433

39.386

ii 395.376
1.793

ii 397.169

3 916.006
128.497

4 044.503

3 389.189

3 644.524

46.749

289.722

SILVER
KILOGRAMSI

0.584

353.199
1.740

354.939

0.531

0.0851

0.079

108.948

16.252
72.754

1.116
90.1221

2.127]
10.4421
57.0431

186.9371
256.5491

8.253’

1.970
156.515
275.332
433.817

21.068
0.289
0.553

211.393
233.3031

84.589

2.137
0.022
2.159

2 979.810
0.567

2 980.3771

939.0591
0.6201

939.6791

291.207’

2 243.879

7.629

2.378       0.175
STATE GENERALLY                     1.643                                                                      -

TOTAL 370.914 36.594 Ii 469 920.00
I

45 664.619 146 072.127

i0.

RS415AGQ388
(TM2,LMI2,P)

8 036.904]



Table 4

AVERAGE NUMBER OF PERSONS EMPLOYED IN MINING OPERATIONS
IN WESTERN AUSTRALIA DURING 1985/86

MINERAL

ALUMINA
Alcoa of Australia Ltd

Worsley Alumina Pty Ltd

COAL
Griffin Coal Mining Co Ltd
Western Collieries Ltd

COPPER/SILVER/ZINC
Seltrust Mining Corp. Ltd

DIAMOND
Argyle Diamond Mines Joint Venture
Bow River Joint Venture

GOLD
Australian Consolidated Minerals Ltd

Australis Mining NL
Austwhim Resources NL
Bamboo Creek Joint Venture
BHP Minerals Ltd
Broad Arrow Joint Venture
Brunswick NL
Central Kalgporlie Gold Mines NL
Central Murchison Gold Lid
Central Norseman Gold CorD. NL
~@ju~ina Gold Mines Pry LEd
zlectrum NL
Endeavour Resources Lid
Forsayth NL
Great victoria Gold Ltd
Harbour ~ights Mining Ltd
Hill 50 Gold Mine NL
Horsqshoq Lights Gold Pry Ltd
Kia ora Gold Corp. Lid
KLV - Mt Charlotte
KLV - Perseverance
Metana Minerals NL
Mt P~rcy Proj~qt_
New BroKen HIIL cons. Ltd
North Kalqurli Mines Lid
Otter Exploration NL
Paddy’s Flat Project
Pancontinental Goldmining Areas Pry Ltd
Paringa Project
Pennant Mining Pty Ltd
Sons of Gwalia Ltd
Southern Goldfields Ltd
Spargos Exploration Pry Ltd
Telfe[ Pro3ec~.
West uoas~_HoLGings Lid
Western Alluvials Pry Ltd
Whim Creek Cons. NL
WMC - Gt Boulder Holdings

WMC- Gt Boulder Mines
WMC- Sand King
All Other Operators

IRON OREBroken Hill Pry Ltd
Goldswo~thy Mining Ltd
HammersLey.Iron P~y Ltg
Mt Newman Mining Co Lid
Robe River Mining Co Pry Ltd

MINERAL BEACH SAND
Allied Eneabba Ptv Ltd
Associated Minerals Cons. Ltd

Cable Sands Ptv Ltd
Westralian Sands Ltd

NICKEL
AgneF Mini9g Co Pry L~d
MetaLs ExpLoration Ltd
Western Mining ~orporation

PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
8ond ~orporation Pty Lid
Home_~nergy.Ptz L~d
Pacific Basln ~xploration
Strata Oil NL
West Australian Petroleum Pty Ltd

Woodside Offshore Petroleum Pry Ltd

SALT
Dampier Salt Ltd

Leslie Salt Co
Shark Bay Joint Venture
ALL OTHER MATERIALS
(Including Rock Ouarries)

RS419AGU388 TM2,LMI0,AII4,PII4,V6

Above Below
Location Ground Ground Total

Jarrahdale/KwinaDa 1 388 - 1 388
Del Park/Huntley/Pinjarra 1 905 - 1 905
Wagerup . 467 - 467
Administration 257 - 257

914Worsley 914 -
4 931

Collie 468 468
Collie 430 ~39 769

I 237
Teutonic Bore 59 - 59

Lake Argyle 728 - 728
Lissadell 24 - 24

752

Day Dawn 33 34 67
Westonia 71 - 71
Dundas/Norseman 34 ~ - 34
Cork Tree Well 26 - 26
Bamboo Creek 36 8 44
Grants Patch/Ora Banda 35 - 35
Broad Arrow 16 - 16
Lennonville 53 - 53
Kalgoorlie 33 - 33
Mt Magnet 20 20
Norseman 90 ~86 376
Edjg~ina 76 - 76
BriLLiant 16 - 16
Yalqginda 68 - 68
LawLers 38 - 38
Marvel Loch 42 - 42
Leonora 93 - 93
Mt Magnet 97 91 188
Horseshoe 35 - 35
Marvel Loch 72 30 102
Kal~oorlie 159 202 361
8ouIder 209 315 524
Re~dy . 26 - 26
KalgoorLie 43 - 43
Leonora 32 32
Boulder 242 [46 388
Lake Grace 23 - 23
Inqliston ii i0 21
Paddington 109 - 109
Boulder 30 55 85
Trafalgar 12 - 12
Leono~a/Ki~g of the Hills 29 - 29
Marvel Locn 31 - 31
Lawlers 33 - 33
Teller 237 - 237
Black Flag/Carbine 25 - 25
wiluna 20 - 20
Meekatharra 76 - 76
Agngw.. 4 4
KamDal~a 59 -40 99
Lancefield 47 57 104
Boulder 12 - 12
Ora Banda I0 I0

674 [02 776
4 498

Yampi 487 - 487
PilSar@/Port H@dl~nd.     . 963 - 963
Tom PrAce-Para~r~qo/Dampler 4 396 - 4 396
Newman/Port .HeuLan~ . . 3 858 - ~ 858762Pannawonica/Cape Lambert I 762 -

ll 466

Eneabba 347 - 347
Cape~. 140 - 140
EneaDDa 129 - 129
Cape~ 130 - 130
Capel 213 - 213

959

Leinster 288 103 391
Nepean 30 40 70
KalGoorlie 378 378
KamSalda 652 ~41 1 293
Kwinana Refinery 402 - 402
Mt windarra 338 85 423

2 957

Harriet 55 - 55
Blina/Sundown 6 - 6
Mt Homer 2 - 2
Woodada 4 - 4
Barrow Island 174 - 174

18 - 18Dongara
North Rankin A/Burrup
Peninsula I 324 - 1 324

1 583
Dappler    . 207 - 207
LaKe McLeou 129 - 129
Port Hedland 99 - 99
Shark Bay 84 - 84

519
730’ ~ 730

TOTALS= 27 107 2 584 29 691

ii.



TABLE 5 ~OYALTY RECEIPTS 1985/86

Mineral 1984/85

Value ($A)     % up
1985/86 variance (% down)

Al~nina
Building stone
Clay
Coal
Cobalt
Construction materials

aggregate
gravel
rock
sand         ~

Copper
Dianond
Diatomi te
Dolomite
Emerald
Feldspar
Garnet sand
Gold
Gyps~n
Iron ore
Limestone
Magnes ire
Mineral beach sands

ilmenite
kyanite
leucoxene
monaz ite
futile
xenot ime
zircon

Nickel
Ochre
Palladi~n
Peat
Petroleum Products

condensate
crude oil
natural gas

Platinum
Salt
Semi-precious stones

amethyst
moss opal
tiger eye

Silica sand
Silver
Spodumene
Talc
Tantal ite
Tin
Vermiculite
Zinc

Total value

9 638 703
896

128 566
1 090 174

93 540

58 712
14 684
14 262
52 398

586 568
3 062 632

120
60

1 655
7 177

i00 622
159 134

88 531 269
88 437
10 797

909 724

98 546
182 708
492 691

985
987 802

5 572 626

23 018

179 770
13 621 418
3 754 615

23 011
505 586

5 697
8O

160 217
76 573
82 179
74 073
67 425

144 785
596

389 744

9 923 606 284 903 3
792 (104) (ii)

88 672 (39 894) (31)
1 400 429 310 255 28

131 844 38 304 41

28 996 (29 716) (51)
6 907 (7 777) (53)

21 779 7 517 53
134 051 81 653 156
276 349 (310 219) (53)

2 864 655 (197 977) (6)
281 161 134
369 309 515
126 126 Inf.

2 906 1 251 76
II 327 4 150 58

103 663 3 041 3
118 963 (40 171) (25)

i01 950 692 13 419 423 15
86 091 (2 346) 3

- (I0 797) (100)

1 150 156 240 432 26
1 285 i 285 Inf.

133 303 34 757 35
282 594 99 886 55

1 173 396 680 705 138
2 742 1 757 178

1 486 272 498 470 51
5 926 069 353 443 6

1 460 1 460 Inf.
15 247 (7 771) 34
ii 719 II 719 Inf.

641 546 461 776 257
29 538 137 15 916 719 117

3 843 821 89 206 2
15 247 (7 764) 34

555 276 49 690 i0

I0 581 4 884 86
1 (79) (99)

3 766 3 76~ Inf.
180 720 20 503 13
163 756 87 183 114
48 803 (33 376) (41)
80 442 6 369 9
86 284 18 859 28

125 563 (19 222) (13)
377 (219) (37)

350 598 (39 146) (I0)

130 994 275 162 981 659 31 987 384 24

RS415AGQ388                                                                           12.
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MINERAL PRODUCTION
MAJOR CENTRES

REFERENC~

,~ BAUXITE ~ IRON ORE

[] COAL [] MINERAL SANDS

’~ COPPER/ZINC "~ NATURAL GAS

CRUDE OIL
® DIAMONDS ~ SALT
~ ~OL~ ~ ~ALC Broome

W~

, Koolan I

¯ ~ Blina/Sundown

Argyle

North Rankln .,~

PORT
Harriet ,~ Shay Gap

Barrow I pier /~ ~’ Sunrise Hill
Wodgina’~v/ ~/~ ~,~ Bamboo Creek

VMoolyella
<~Pannawonica CAbydos ONullagine OTelfer

Exmouth

~ Tom Price

Paraburdoo ~ ~ Newman

Carnarvo

Shark Bay

GE

Lake MacLeod

(~) Horseshoe

Dongara
Woodada

(~) Meekatharra
(~) Reedy (~) Wiluna

(~ Day Dawn
~Lelnster
~ Lawlers

Mt Magnet (~ Teutomc ~’ ,~,    .
Bore ~Winoarra

LJ Laverton
(~ LeonoraMt Horner

,Three Springs

Eneabba
(~Menzies

(~) Ed|udina
(~) Paddington

__ (~.KALGOORLI ~=
Lake Brown [] Coolgardie(~)’~ Boulder

Southern Cross QI~’I ~Kambalda
Marvel Loch (~YellowdineJ

PERTH
Jarrahdale

/~ Del Park/Huntly
Willowdale,~Boddington ~-. .

(,~ LaKe GraceCapel [] Collie
Yoganup

,Greenbushes

[~) Norseman

Esperance                300 km
!             I
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